
 St. Thomas of Canterbury, Catholic Church 

Saturday 24th December

Sunday 25th December

The collections at all the masses during Christmas will be for the Friars, if you wish 
your donation to be gift aided, please collect an envelope from the back of the 

Church

Monday 26th December

Tuesday 27th December

Wednesday 28th December

Thursday 29th December

Friday 30th December

Saturday 31st December  

Sunday 1st January  

The Epiphany of the Lord  
 
Thursday 5th January  

Friday 6th January 

 
 
The Parish Office will close on 23rd December at 1.30pm and reopen on 

3rd January at 9.30am. 
 

The next newsletter will be published on 6th January 
 


